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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour 1.Partie 2.Partie 3.Partie Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour 1.Partie 2.Partie 3.Partie

No 13 LENOBLE Julien (Rg=2)

Pass 12 2:39.835 2:39.835

Pass 21 4:12.309 1 1:32.474 * 1:32.474

Pass 30 5:41.732 2 1:29.423 * 1:29.423

Pass 40 7:09.628 3 1:27.896 * 1:27.896

Pass 50 8:36.829 4 1:27.201 * 1:27.201

Pass 60 10:08.005 5 1:31.176 1:31.176

Pass 70 11:34.642 6 1:26.637 * 1:26.637

Pass 80 13:00.985 7 1:26.343 ** 1:26.343

Pass 87 14:29.711 8 1:28.726 1:28.726

Pass 96 15:55.376 9 1:25.665 ** 1:25.665

Pass 105 17:20.698 10 1:25.322 ** 1:25.322

Pass 114 18:46.414 11 1:25.716 1:25.716

Pass 121 20:13.345 12 1:26.931 1:26.931

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:44.064 1:44.064

Pass 14 3:15.125 1 1:31.061 ** 1:31.061

Pass 23 4:43.382 2 1:28.257 * 1:28.257

Pass 32 6:10.996 3 1:27.614 ** 1:27.614

Pass 42 7:38.664 4 1:27.668 1:27.668

Pass 52 9:05.059 5 1:26.395 ** 1:26.395

Pass 61 10:31.881 6 1:26.822 1:26.822

In 75 12:29.247 7 1:57.366 1:57.366

Pass 89 14:30.601 8 2:01.354 2:01.354

Pass 97 15:56.788 9 1:26.187 * 1:26.187

Pass 106 17:21.897 10 1:25.109 ** 1:25.109

Pass 115 18:46.902 11 1:25.005 ** 1:25.005

Pass 124 20:15.734 12 1:28.832 1:28.832

No 21 LEFEVRE Patrick (Rg=4)

Pass 19 3:30.316 3:30.316

Pass 28 5:04.116 1 1:33.800 * 1:33.800

Pass 37 6:33.978 2 1:29.862 * 1:29.862

Pass 46 8:02.516 3 1:28.538 * 1:28.538

Pass 56 9:29.022 4 1:26.506 * 1:26.506

Pass 65 10:55.478 5 1:26.456 * 1:26.456

Pass 74 12:25.199 6 1:29.721 1:29.721

Pass 83 13:51.348 7 1:26.149 ** 1:26.149

In 92 15:34.662 8 1:43.314 1:43.314

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:50.209 1:50.209

Pass 20 3:33.408 1 1:43.199 * 1:43.199

Pass 29 5:16.234 2 1:42.826 * 1:42.826

Pass 39 6:54.607 3 1:38.373 * 1:38.373

Pass 49 8:28.161 4 1:33.554 * 1:33.554

Pass 59 10:01.389 5 1:33.228 * 1:33.228

Pass 69 11:31.427 6 1:30.038 * 1:30.038

Pass 79 13:00.630 7 1:29.203 * 1:29.203

Pass 88 14:30.465 8 1:29.835 1:29.835

Pass 98 15:59.948 9 1:29.483 1:29.483

Pass 107 17:28.499 10 1:28.551 * 1:28.551

Pass 116 18:56.905 11 1:28.406 * 1:28.406

Pass 125 20:24.664 12 1:27.759 * 1:27.759

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:44.440 1:44.440

Pass 15 3:16.042 1 1:31.602 * 1:31.602

Pass 24 4:44.573 2 1:28.531 * 1:28.531

Pass 33 6:13.222 3 1:28.649 1:28.649

Pass 43 7:41.714 4 1:28.492 * 1:28.492

Pass 53 9:09.710 5 1:27.996 * 1:27.996

Pass 63 10:37.949 6 1:28.239 1:28.239

Pass 71 12:06.070 7 1:28.121 1:28.121

Pass 81 13:33.738 8 1:27.668 * 1:27.668

Pass 91 15:06.081 9 1:32.343 1:32.343

Pass 100 16:34.068 10 1:27.987 1:27.987

Pass 108 18:00.783 11 1:26.715 * 1:26.715

Pass 117 19:27.712 12 1:26.929 1:26.929

Pass 126 20:54.232 13 1:26.520 * 1:26.520

No 53 BARRE Paul (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:43.663 1:43.663

Pass 13 3:14.903 1 1:31.240 ** 1:31.240

Pass 22 4:43.083 2 1:28.180 ** 1:28.180

Pass 31 6:10.911 3 1:27.828 ** 1:27.828

Pass 41 7:38.028 4 1:27.117 ** 1:27.117

Pass 51 9:05.008 5 1:26.980 ** 1:26.980

Pass 62 10:32.445 6 1:27.437 1:27.437

In 73 12:08.359 7 1:35.914 1:35.914

Pass 86 14:26.866 8 2:18.507 2:18.507

Pass 95 15:53.175 9 1:26.309 * 1:26.309

Pass 104 17:19.192 10 1:26.017 * 1:26.017

Pass 113 18:44.834 11 1:25.642 * 1:25.642

Pass 120 20:10.878 12 1:26.044 1:26.044

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:44.894 1:44.894

Pass 16 3:16.708 1 1:31.814 * 1:31.814

Pass 25 4:46.345 2 1:29.637 * 1:29.637

Pass 34 6:15.340 3 1:28.995 * 1:28.995

Pass 44 7:43.780 4 1:28.440 * 1:28.440

Pass 54 9:12.006 5 1:28.226 * 1:28.226

Pass 64 10:39.825 6 1:27.819 * 1:27.819

Pass 72 12:07.187 7 1:27.362 * 1:27.362

Pass 82 13:34.110 8 1:26.923 * 1:26.923

Pass 90 15:01.633 9 1:27.523 1:27.523

Pass 99 16:30.487 10 1:28.854 1:28.854

Pass 109 18:04.024 11 1:33.537 1:33.537

Pass 118 19:32.609 12 1:28.585 1:28.585

Pass 127 21:01.409 13 1:28.800 1:28.800

No 78 GAUTIER Romain (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:49.694 1:49.694

Pass 17 3:22.285 1 1:32.591 * 1:32.591

Pass 26 4:53.270 2 1:30.985 * 1:30.985

Pass 35 6:23.708 3 1:30.438 * 1:30.438

Pass 45 7:56.293 4 1:32.585 1:32.585

Pass 55 9:27.005 5 1:30.712 1:30.712

Pass 66 10:58.230 6 1:31.225 1:31.225

In 77 12:45.518 7 1:47.288 1:47.288

Pass 101 17:07.371 8 4:21.853 4:21.853

Pass 111 18:39.767 9 1:32.396 1:32.396

Pass 119 20:10.302 10 1:30.535 1:30.535

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:51.847 1:51.847

Pass 18 3:27.763 1 1:35.916 * 1:35.916

Pass 27 5:01.670 2 1:33.907 * 1:33.907

Pass 36 6:33.116 3 1:31.446 * 1:31.446

Pass 47 8:05.444 4 1:32.328 1:32.328

Pass 57 9:36.129 5 1:30.685 * 1:30.685

Pass 67 11:07.824 6 1:31.695 1:31.695

Pass 76 12:38.072 7 1:30.248 * 1:30.248

Pass 84 14:07.481 8 1:29.409 * 1:29.409

Pass 93 15:37.826 9 1:30.345 1:30.345

Pass 102 17:07.595 10 1:29.769 1:29.769

Pass 110 18:38.135 11 1:30.540 1:30.540

In 122 20:13.375 12 1:35.240 1:35.240

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=8)

Pass 38 6:52.541 6:52.541

Pass 48 8:23.827 1 1:31.286 * 1:31.286

Pass 58 9:54.044 2 1:30.217 * 1:30.217

Pass 68 11:23.410 3 1:29.366 * 1:29.366

Pass 78 12:51.645 4 1:28.235 * 1:28.235

Pass 85 14:20.097 5 1:28.452 1:28.452

Pass 94 15:47.971 6 1:27.874 * 1:27.874
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No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=8)

Pass 103 17:16.023 7 1:28.052 1:28.052

Pass 112 18:44.484 8 1:28.461 1:28.461

Pass 123 20:14.044 9 1:29.560 1:29.560


